Southside Masters Point Score for 2018

Category
Short Track

ID

211
90
31

204

120
32
33
44
74
75

248
58

Name

Britney Cansell
Tiahna Woodger
Lucy Alexander
Liam Toole
Malachi Slawitschka
Austin Alexander
Lani Alexander
Anna Russ

Ewan Toole

Luke Toole

Jack Doran

Reef McNally

Quarter 4 Under 18

PointScore

87
65
63
62
55
51
39
35
21
14
10

No of Races
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